Munters ZEOL
Innovative solutions for VOC abatement
ZEOL ITE  ROTOR CONCENTRATOR SYS TEMS
There are many industrial processes that produce
exhaust vapors with volatile organic compounds
(VOCs) or odorous emissions that can be harmful
to human health and the environment. Global
environmental laws are imposed to require

• Process exhaust air temperature less than 120°F
• Relative humidity less than 90%
• Solvent concentration of less than 1000 ppm
• Solvents (VOCs) with boiling points greater than 100°F
Rotor Systems (RS)
Rotor Model Rotor Diameter Flow Capacity (SCFM) Footprint Weight (lb)
RS-1100 1100 mm 1,000 – 6,000 11'L x 5'8"W x 5'6"H 2000
RS-1500 1500 mm 3,000 - 10,000 11'L x 7'W x 6'8"H 2300
RS-2190 2190 mm  4,800 - 17,000 13'L x 8'W x 8'2"H 3720
RS-2446 2446 mm  9,500 - 28,000 13'L x 9'2"W x 8'10"H 5550
RS-2946 2946 mm 14,500 - 40,000 13'L x 10'7"W x 10'4"H 7200
RS-3546 3546 mm 24,000 - 60,000 15'L x 12'6"W x 12'2"H 9000
RS-4200 4200 mm 41,200 - 90,000 15'L x 14'8"W x 14'4"H 9800
Basic Units (BU)
Rotor Model Rotor Diameter Flow Capacity (SCFM) Footprint Weight (lb)
BU-1500 1500 mm 3,000 – 10,000 2'L x 6'6"W x 6'8"H 600
BU-2190 2190 mm 4,800 - 17,000 3'L x 8'W x 8'2"H 2400
BU-2446 2446 mm 9,500 - 28,000 3'L x 9'2"W x 8'10"H 2800
BU-2946 2946 mm 14,500 - 40,000 3'L x 10'7"W x 10'4"H 3600
BU-3546 3546 mm 24,000 - 60,000 3'L x 12'6"W x 12'2"H 6000
BU-4200 4200 mm 41,200 - 90,000 3'L x 14'8"W x 14'4"H 6400
Integrated Zeol Systems (IZS)
Rotor Model Rotor Diameter Flow Capacity (SCFM) Footprint* Weight (lb)
IZS-1100-TH 1100 mm 1,000 – 6,000 25'L x 6'4"W x 8'3"H 15,000
IZS-1500-TH 1500 mm 3,000 - 10,000 40'L x 8'W x 12'H 20,000
IZS-2190-TH 2190 mm  4,800 - 17,000 44'L x 9'W x 12'H 28,000
IZS-2446-TH 2446 mm  9,500 - 28,000 48'L x 9'4"W  x 12'8"H 30,000
IZS-2946-TH 2946 mm 14,500 - 40,000 52'L x 9'4"W x 13'9"H 46,000
IZS-3546-TH 3546 mm 24,000 - 60,000 54'L x 12'8"W x 15'6"H 48,000
IZS-4200-RTO 4200 mm 41,200 - 90,000 35'L x 35'W x 20'H 55,000
*Includes process fans and bypass. Munters can provide alternate arrangements to reduce length. 3'-4' maintenance
access space required around perimeter.
*1 SCFM = 1.58 Nm3/hr
4    Zeolite Rotor Concentrators